
 

  

 

 

 

ALBERNI ARMADA COACHING STAFF 
2021-22 

TEAM SEASONS COACH/       

SPONSOR 

E-MAIL TELE-

PHONE 

Athletic Director  Mike Roberts mroberts@sd70.bc.ca 

 

724-2089 

731-7782 

Cheerleading All L Bill lbill@sd70.bc.ca  

Dance Team          All J Anderson 

L Kolba 

janderson@sd70.bc.ca 

lkolba@sd70.bc.ca 

 

Cross Country Fall A Jack ajack@sd70.bc.ca  

Soccer -  Junior Boys Fall E Waldriff ewaldriff@sd70.bc.ca  

Volley Ball – Senior Girls Fall B Matlock bmatlock@sd70.bc.ca  

     

Basketball - Senior Girls Winter D Bill dbill@sd70.bc.ca  

Basketball - Senior Boys Winter C Brooks cbrooks@sd70.bc.ca  

Basketball – Gr. 8 Girls Winter A Seredick aseredick@sd70.bc.ca  

Basketball - Junior Boys Winter N Parmar nparmar@sd70.bc.ca  

Basketball – Jr Girls Winter G Freethy gfreethy@sd70.bc.ca  

Basketball – Gr 8 Boys Winter P Affleck paffleck@sd70.bc.ca  

Wrestling Winter J  McDonald 

J  Badovinac 

jmcdonald@sd70.bc.ca 

jbadovinac@sd70.bc.ca 

 

Gymnastics Winter G. Wheatley gwheatley@sd70.bc.ca  

     

Golf Spring B Matlock bmatlock@sd70.bc.ca  

Badminton Spring M Tremblay mtremblay@sd70.bc.ca  

Rugby – Senior Girls Spring R Hall 

J Wall 

rhall@sd70.bc.ca 

jwall@sd70.bc.ca 

 

Rugby – Sr Boys Spring G Purewal gpurewal@sd70.bc.ca  

Rugby—Jr Boys Spring G Purewal gpurewal@sd70.bc.ca  

Soccer -  Senior Girls Spring D Chase dchase@sd70.bc.ca  

Soccer -  Junior Girls Spring T Crosby tcrosby@sd70.bc.ca  

     

Track & Field Spring A Jack ajack@sd70.bc.ca  
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